MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

2014 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 97
WINNER R WRIGHT TROPHY MINIATURE, A GOLD TONE
1345 WE%BF%%&S’ JOSEPHW HM 1789 - 76 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP, Springfield Firearm,
MEDALLION AND OTHER AWARDS
2nd 6248 HOULE, NORMAN G HM 1787 - 85 ASILVER TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

WEST WARWICK, RI

3rd 1337 SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA RE HM 1786 - 89
BOX SPRINGS, GA

Special Award Winners

High Woman 6555 STOWE, HOLLY EX 1686 - 33
PORTSMOUTH, RI

High Senior 6140 TREACY, JAMES M HM 1770 - 63
HIGHLAND FALLS, NY

High Grand Senior 5932 OCONNELL, JAMES S HM 1770 - 77
ALAMEDA, CA

High Collegiate 6507 BURBACH, WAYLON R HM 1747 - 51
SPRING GREEN, WI

High Overall Junior 6507 BURBACH, WAYLON R HM 1747 - 51

(under 21) SPRING GREEN, WI

High Junior (18-20) 6507 BURBACH, WAYLON R HM 1747 - 51

SPRING GREEN, WI

High Intermediate
Junior (15-17)

High Sub-Junior (under

15)

High Police 6651 HARRISON, HARRY D HM 1755 - 60
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA

High Service 1337 SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH ,USA RE HM 1786 - 89
BOX SPRINGS, GA

Winner Anysight / 6611 LANKFORD, KENNETH HM 1780 - 76

Tactical Rifle LARAMIE, WY

Award Winners
HIGH MASTER / SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RI FLE - Award Winners

1st 6561 - SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG HM

2nd 6186 - ZERR, RONALD L HM

3rd 6466 - CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H HM

4th 6489 - LARAMIE, MARK E HM

5th 6256 - STEPHENS, KEITHA HM
MASTER / CIV. MATCH RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 6464 - PILATO, MARC MA

2nd 5114 - SMITH, RAYMOND C MA

3rd 6513 - HOVERSTAD, KEITH MA
MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT / CIV. MATCH R IFLE - Award Winners

1st 6054 - FRATZKE, SCOTTA EX

Tie = Unbreakable Tie 2

MEDALLION AND OTHER AWARDS

A BRONZE TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION AND OTHER AWARDS

NRA WOMAN'S TROPHY PLAQUE, Gold Medallion
and a $50 Visa Gift Card $50 VISA GIFT CARD

TOWNSEND WHELAN TROPHY PLAQUE, Gold
Medallion, $50 Visa Gift Card and Other Awards $50
VISA GIFT CARD

GRAND SENIOR PLAQUE, Gold Medallion, $50 Visa
Gift Card and Other Awards $50 VISA GIFT CARD

COAST GUARD MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE Gold
Medallion, Ruger Rifle, $50 Visa Gift Card and Other
Awards $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HIGH OVERALL JUNIOR PLAQUE, Gold Medallion,
$50 Visa Gift Card and Other Awards $50 VISA GIFT
CARD

NORTH AMERICAN TROPHY PLAQUE, Gold
Medalion, $50 Visa Gift Card and Other Awards $50
VISA GIFT CARD

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

HIGH POLICE NRA PLAQUE, Gold Medallion, $50 Visa
Gift Card and Other Awards $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HIGH SERVICE NRA PLAQUE, Gold Medallion and a
$50 Visa Gift Card $50 VISA GIFT CARD

AN NRA PLAQUE, $50 Visa Gift Card $50 VISA GIFT
CARD

1786 - 85 $100 VISA GIFT CARD
1784 - 70 $50 VISA GIFT CARD
1783 - 82 $25 VISA GIFT CARD
1782 - 70 10 AWARD POINTS
1779 - 79 10 AWARD POINTS

1754 - 52 $100 VISA GIFT CARD
1748 - 42 $50 VISA GIFT CARD
1741 - 54 $25 VISA GIFT CARD

1688 - 32 $100 VISA GIFT CARD



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

1. HM 1780 - 76
2. HM 1774 - 75

HIGH MASTER /

1. HMm
2. HM
3. HM
4. HM
5. HM
6. HM
7. HM
8.  HM
9. HM
10. H™
11.  HMm
12. H™
13. HM™
14. H™
15. HM™
16. HM™
17. H™
18. HM™
19. HM™
20. HM
21. H™M
22. HM
23. HM
24.  HM
25. HM
26. HM
27. HM
28. HM
29. H™M
30. HM
3l. HM
32. HM
33. HM
34. HM
35. HM
36. HM
37. HM
38. HM
39. HM
40. HM
41. H™M
42.  HM
43. HM
44.  HM
45.  HM
46. HM
47.  HM
48. HM
49. HM
50. HM

1789
1787
1786
1786
1784
1783
1782
1779
1778
1774
1773
1770
1770
1770
1770
1769
1764
1763
1763
1760
1758
1756
1755
1755
1754
1754
1752
1751
1751
1750
1750
1747
1747
1746
1744
1741
1741
1736
1734
1734
1734
1734
1719
1712
1706
1697
1682
1675
1662
1594

76
85
89
85
70
82
70
79
75
66
61
87
77
63
39
69
65
72
70
70
63
73
60
53
54
49
52
59
51
64
54
59
51
51
66
56
46
51
55
46
45
43
43
37
37
38
26
25
31
30

6611 -

1352 - MSG MANGO, ROBERT M, USA RES

SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RI FLE

1345 -
6248 -
1337 -
6561 -
6186 -
6466 -
6489 -
6256 -
6588 -
5564 -
5693 -
5736 -
5932 -
6140 -
5836 -
1428 -
5492 -
6484 -
5899 -
6558 -
6111 -
6060 -
6651 -
6309 -
6509 -
5460 -
6134 -
6631 -
6636 -
1225 -
5925 -
6585 -
6507 -
6459 -
6594 -
5911 -
6222 -
6491 -
1327 -
6547 -
1408 -
6450 -
6249 -
6499 -
5866 -
6411 -
5419 -
6511 -
5465 -
6207 -

LANKFORD, KENNETH

HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W
HOULE, NORMAN G

SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG
SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USA REG

ZERR, RONALD L
CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H
LARAMIE, MARK E
STEPHENS, KEITHA
ADELSON, HUGO B
SYLVESTER, JOHN R
SCANDALE, JOHN J
MCCUSKEY, BILL
OCONNELL, JAMES S
TREACY, JAMES M
MARSHALL, DAVID

MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG
BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T

ADELSON, FRANK S
JONES, JACK G
FRENZL, NEIL D
RIDER, THOMAS
TRICKETT, CHARLES
HARRISON, HARRY D
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
BORKON,AM
POTTER, KEN

GRAY, D

THOMPSON, THOMAS A
SMITH, DAVID K
JOHNSON, JOHN R
COPENHAVER, BAIRD K
WARD, ROBERT W
BURBACH, WAYLON R
DOOLEY, WILLIAM R
CASTLE, ALLEN L
PAUL, TERRENCE
FRANCIS, DANIEL K
BANGEN, KEVIN J
SCHUDEL, JOHN W
MARQUART, DANIEL J
PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL
KING, THERON D
HOULE, NORMAN J
BEAL, CHRISTOPHER
WORKING, ROBERT R
SHEW, JONATHON "
COULTER, DENNIS L
SCHIELTZ, JAMES P
BARNES, JAMES R
HENDRICKS, GARY W

MASTER / ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

1. MA
2. MA
3. MA
4 MA

1735 - 48
1716 - 48
1714 - 34
924 - 13

6442 -
6282 -
6613 -
6143 -

VINKLER, DAVID J
MCFARLING, DAVID H
LAWLESS, EDWIN C
LARSON, PAUL A

MASTER / CIV. MATCH RIFLE
1. MA 1754 - 52

6464 -

PILATO, MARC

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SERV. MATCH RIFLE
SERV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SERV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

S

GS

POL, LAW

POL

GS

GS
S, GS

GS

GS

2 - Entries

Match Rifle
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle

50 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

4 - Entries

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle

27 - Entries
Match Rifle

)



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

MASTER / CIV. MATCH RIFLE

5114 -
6513 -
5196 -
1101 -
6602 -
6640 -
6185 -
5791 -
6169 -
6441 -
5583 -
5595 -
6079 -
6517 -
6151 -
6164 -
5635 -
5779 -
6284 -
5594 -
6629 -
5873 -
6460 -
5070 -
5633 -
6514 -

SMITH, RAYMOND C
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
YOUNG,AS

ZELENAK, JOHN
SEELEY, D

AGNE, TIMOTHY M
DAVIS, STEVEN M
FAUSTINO, ROBERT G
MELDRUM, RICHARD
DUDA, GARY T
LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M
HITCHCOCK, BRUCE
DRUMM, STEPHEN
BAKER, J B
ROHMANN, MARK W
DOLL, KENNETH R
HAMMERS, WILLIAM L
KIMBLE, FRANK
KOPPLIN, S G

BAKER, THOMAS E
JACOBSON, WILLIAM J
GULLEY,AJ

DEAN, GEORGE E
KOHATSU, KELVIN
SUTHERLAND, BRAD
ROWE JR., CHARLES J

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT / ANYSIGHT MAT CH OR TACT. RIFLE

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT / CIV. MATCH R IFLE

2. MA 1748 - 42
3. MA 1741 - 54
4. MA 1734 - 55
5. MA 1721 - 46
6. MA 1718 - 31
7. MA 1712 - 41
8. MA 1710 - 39
9. MA 1703 - 39
10. ™MA 1692 - 32
11. ™MA 1690 - 40
12. MA 1683 - 43
13. ™MA 1682 - 30
14. mMA 1673 - 30
15. ™MA 1672 - 26
16. MA 1671 - 36
17. ™MA 1671 - 35
18. ™A 1669 - 27
19. MA 1656 - 27
20. MA 1645 - 25
21. MA 1610 - 21
22. MA 1606 - 24
23. MA 1563 - 21
24. MA 1552 - 16
25. MA 1533 - 46
26. MA 1380 - 22
27. MA 1123 - 17
MARKSMAN -

1. EX 1669 - 26
MARKSMAN -

1. EX 1688 - 32
2. EX 1686 - 33
3. EX 1672 - 34
4. EX 1651 - 31
5. EX 1649 - 32
6. EX 1646 - 33
7. EX 1589 - 25
8. EX 1567 - 26
9. EX 1556 - 13
10. ™MK 1533 - 19
11. ss 1354 - 6
12. MK 1080 - 6
13. EX 544 -5

6432 -

6054 -
6555 -
5651 -
6061 -
6364 -
6584 -
6336 -
6290 -
6400 -
6129 -
5692 -
5604 -
5615 -

LANDES, JOSEPH J

FRATZKE, SCOTT A
STOWE, HOLLY
MINOGGIO, DAVID
TRICKETT, MAUREEN L
EDWARDS, WILLIAM B
PHILLIPS, BOB W
JOHNSON, ANDREW L
DE FINA, MAURIZIO E
BANDEFF, JIM

DAVIS, JAMES M
RICH, PATRICK
WILLIAMS, GUY L
KERSEY, VICTOR

Complete Competitor Ranking

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

© © N o o~ DN e

HM

i
©

HM

-
=

HM

-
N

HM

i
w

HM

i
>

HM

1789
1787
1786
1786
1784
1783
1782
1780
1779
1778
1774
1774
1773
1770

76
85
89
85
70
82
70
76
79
75
75
66
61
87

1345 -
6248 -
1337 -
6561 -
6186 -
6466 -
64809 -
6611 -
6256 -
6588 -
1352 -
5564 -
5693 -
5736 -

HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W

HOULE, NORMAN G

SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG
SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG
ZERR, RONALD L

CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H

LARAMIE, MARK E

LANKFORD, KENNETH

STEPHENS, KEITH A

ADELSON, HUGO B

MSG MANGO, ROBERT M, USA RES
SYLVESTER, JOHN R

SCANDALE, JOHN J

MCCUSKEY, BILL

ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

C

V. MATCH RIFLE
C

V. MATCH RIFLE
SERV. MATCH RIFLE
SERV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

POL

n

nu no n n n

S, POL
GS

S, POL
GS

S, POL

POL

S, POL
S, POL

GS

POL

27 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

1 - Entries
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle

13 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

)



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Complete Competitor Ranking

15. H™M 1770 - 77 5932 - OCONNELL, JAMES S
16. HM 1770 - 63 6140 - TREACY, JAMES M

17. HM 1770 - 39 5836 - MARSHALL, DAVID

18. HM 1769 - 69 1428 - MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG
19. HM 1764 - 65 5492 - BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T
20. HM 1763 - 72 6484 - ADELSON, FRANK S
21. HM 1763 - 70 5899 - JONES, JACK G

22. HM 1760 - 70 6558 - FRENZL, NEIL D

23. HM 1758 - 63 6111 - RIDER, THOMAS

24. HM 1756 - 73 6060 - TRICKETT, CHARLES
25. HM 1755 - 60 6651 - HARRISON, HARRY D
26. HM 1755 - 53 6309 - HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
27. HM 1754 - 54 6509 - BORKON, AM

28. MA 1754 - 52 6464 - PILATO, MARC

29. HM 1754 - 49 5460 - POTTER, KEN

30. HM 1752 - 52 6134 - GRAY, D

31. HM 1751 - 59 6631 - THOMPSON, THOMAS A
32. HM 1751 - 51 6636 - SMITH, DAVID K

33. HM 1750 - 64 1225 - JOHNSON, JOHN R

34. HM 1750 - 54 5925 - COPENHAVER, BAIRD K
35. MA 1748 - 42 5114 - SMITH, RAYMOND C
36. HM 1747 - 59 6585 - WARD, ROBERT W

37. HM 1747 - 51 6507 - BURBACH, WAYLON R
38. HM 1746 - 51 6459 - DOOLEY, WILLIAM R
39. HM 1744 - 66 6594 - CASTLE, ALLEN L

40. HM 1741 - 56 5911 - PAUL, TERRENCE

41. MA 1741 - 54 6513 - HOVERSTAD, KEITH
42. HM 1741 - 46 6222 - FRANCIS, DANIEL K

43. HM 1736 - 51 6491 - BANGEN, KEVIN J

44. MA 1735 - 48 6442 - VINKLER, DAVID J

45. HM 1734 - 55 1327 - SCHUDEL, JOHN W

46. MA 1734 - 55 5196 - YOUNG,AS

47. HM 1734 - 46 6547 - MARQUART, DANIEL J
48. HM 1734 - 45 1408 - PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL
49. HM 1734 - 43 6450 - KING, THERON D

50. MA 1721 - 46 1101 - ZELENAK, JOHN

51. HM 1719 - 43 6249 - HOULE, NORMAN J

52. MA 1718 - 31 6602 - SEELEY, D

53. MA 1716 - 48 6282 - MCFARLING, DAVID H
54. MA 1714 - 34 6613 - LAWLESS, EDWIN C
55. MA 1712 - 41 6640 - AGNE, TIMOTHY M

56. HM 1712 - 37 6499 - BEAL, CHRISTOPHER
57.  MA 1710 - 39 6185 - DAVIS, STEVEN M

58. HM 1706 - 37 5866 - WORKING, ROBERT R
59. MA 1703 - 39 5791 - FAUSTINO, ROBERT G
60. HM 1697 - 38 6411 - SHEW, JONATHON "
61. MA 1692 - 32 6169 - MELDRUM, RICHARD
62. MA 1690 - 40 6441 - DUDA, GARY T

63. EX 1688 - 32 6054 - FRATZKE, SCOTTA

64. EX 1686 - 33 6555 - STOWE, HOLLY

65. MA 1683 - 43 5583 - LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M
66. MA 1682 - 30 5595 - HITCHCOCK, BRUCE
67. HM 1682 - 26 5419 - COULTER, DENNIS L
68. HM 1675 - 25 6511 - SCHIELTZ, JAMES P

69. MA 1673 - 30 6079 - DRUMM, STEPHEN

70. EX 1672 - 34 5651 - MINOGGIO, DAVID

CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
SERV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.

MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE

MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE

MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE

MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE

GS

POL, LAW

POL

POL

GS

GS

POL

n

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Complete Competitor Ranking

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
HM
MA
EX
EX
EX
MA
MA
MA
HM
EX
EX
MA
EX
MA
MA
MK
MA
SS
MA
MK
MA
EX

1672 - 26
1671 - 36
1671 - 35
1669 - 27
1669 - 26
1662 - 31
1656 - 27
1651 - 31
1649 - 32
1646 - 33
1645 - 25
1610 - 21
1606 - 24
1594 - 30
1589 - 25
1567 - 26
1563 - 21
1556 - 13
1552 - 16
1533 - 46
1533 - 19
1380 - 22
1354 - 6
1123 - 17
1080 - 6
924 - 13
544 - 5

6517 -
6151 -
6164 -
5635 -
6432 -
5465 -
5779 -
6061 -
6364 -
6584 -
6284 -
5594 -
6629 -
6207 -
6336 -
6290 -
5873 -
6400 -
6460 -
5070 -
6129 -
5633 -
5692 -
6514 -
5604 -
6143 -
5615 -

BAKER, JB
ROHMANN, MARK W
DOLL, KENNETH R
HAMMERS, WILLIAM L
LANDES, JOSEPH J
BARNES, JAMES R
KIMBLE, FRANK
TRICKETT, MAUREEN L
EDWARDS, WILLIAM B
PHILLIPS, BOB W
KOPPLIN, S G

BAKER, THOMAS E
JACOBSON, WILLIAM J
HENDRICKS, GARY W
JOHNSON, ANDREW L
DE FINA, MAURIZIO E
GULLEY, AJ

BANDEFF, JIM

DEAN, GEORGE E
KOHATSU, KELVIN
DAVIS, JAMES M
SUTHERLAND, BRAD
RICH, PATRICK

ROWE JR., CHARLES J
WILLIAMS, GUY L
LARSON, PAUL A
KERSEY, VICTOR

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC"
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

S, POL
GS

S, POL
S, POL

GS

GS
S, POL

GS

S, POL

GS
POL

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle



